
Rig Name:

Email:

County:

State:

DATE 

START TIME 

END TIME 

Baffle Plate: TD:

Average Rate: Pipe Landed @:

Casing/Tubing: Plug Landed @:

Plug Landed @:

COMPANY DETAILS

JOB DETAILS

JOB REPORT

SUMMARY GRAPH

Report Created:
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23-Mar-19

Company: Verdad Resources 
Lease: Timbro 959 - 8A-9-4

   

15:00

1913’

1908’

1861’

Feb 28, 2019 

13:10:29

14:52:12


